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Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode
Jaw dimensions
Measurement H

Measurement L

Bench Vice with 100 jaW width Measurement O
and fixed base (Heavy Duty Gross weight
Model with SG Iron body)

40031200

Net weight

Heavy-Duty bench vise in cast steel with 4 different jaw widths is
the ideal tool for professional craftsmen, mechanics, machinists,
and anyone requiring reliable fastening and durability in their
work.

e Available from 100 mm to 200 mm jaw width
e Rotating base can be purchased separately

Features and characteristics:

1. Robust construction: Made of high-quality cast steel, this bench
vise is designed to withstand intensive use and wear over time.
The solid construction ensures stability and reliability in various
working conditions.

2. Heavy-Duty design: This model is engineered to handle heavy
loads and demanding tasks. Whether working with metal, wood, or
other materials, this bench vise can handle even the most robust
workpieces with ease.

Applications:

Metalworking
Woodworking

Repair and maintenance
Construction projects

Marhinino and fahricatinn tackc

Product specifications

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding-CVR. 667260 10-Tel. +4576 338888 -
Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

40031200

5708004107620

82057000

5708004107620
100x11x20 mm
53 mm

100 mm

115 mm

7.290 kg

7.290 kg



