Product 01-06-2024



Bench Vice with 100 jaw width and fixed base (Heavy Duty Model with SG Iron body)

40031200

Heavy-Duty bench vise in cast steel with 4 different jaw widths is the ideal tool for professional craftsmen, mechanics, machinists, and anyone requiring reliable fastening and durability in their work.

- Available from 100 mm to 200 mm jaw width
- Rotating base can be purchased separately

Features and characteristics:

- 1. Robust construction: Made of high-quality cast steel, this bench vise is designed to withstand intensive use and wear over time. The solid construction ensures stability and reliability in various working conditions.
- 2. Heavy-Duty design: This model is engineered to handle heavy loads and demanding tasks. Whether working with metal, wood, or other materials, this bench vise can handle even the most robust workpieces with ease.

Applications:

- Metalworking
- Woodworking
- Repair and maintenance
- Construction projects
- Machining and fahrication tasks

Product details	
Item no.	40031200
EAN	5708004107620
Customs tariff	82057000
Sales Quantity	1

Product specifications	
Barcode	5708004107620
Jaw dimensions	100x11x20 mm
Measurement H	53 mm
Measurement L	100 mm
Measurement O	115 mm
Gross weight	7.290 kg
Net weight	7.290 kg